Vornominierte

1 BaTTV
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10 AL
11
12 AB
13
14 BB
15
16 DO
17
18 ES
19
20 HN
21
22 HO

23 LB

Name Vorname Verein

DJK Sportbund Stuttgart
ESV Weil

TTV Grin-WeiB Ettlingen e.V.
SU Neckarsulm

TTG SiiBen

SU Neckarsulm

ViL Herrenberg

TTC 1946 Weinheim e.V.
TSV Korntal

TV 1891 Oschelbronne.V.
TTV Weinheim-Weststadt
TSV Korntal

TTC immoXone Bietigheim-Bissingen
TuS Metzingen

TTV Weinheim-Weststadt
SSV Schénmiinzach

TTV Weinheim-Weststadt
TTC 1946 Weinheim e.V.
TV Calmbach

TTG 1947 Walldorf e.V.

TTC Limbach 1959 e.V

TTF 68 Wiesloch e.V

TTC Limbach 1959 e.V.
TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut e.V.
TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut e.V.
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TB Metzingen

SSV Reutlingen

SV Deuchelried

SV Deuchelried
Spvgg Weil der Stadt
ViL Herrenberg

TSV Bad Saulgau

SV Rissegg

TTC Aichtal

TSV Oberboihingen
Spvgg Oedheim
Spvgg Oedheim
SpVgg Groningen Satteldorf

B NRB NRBNRBRNRBRNRNR

TSG Steinheim

Q-TTR11.08.2024 Q-TTR11.12.24 Doppel

2110
2109
2079
1976
1960
1941
1940
1869
1864
1856
1845
1797
1747
1739
1724

2101
2129
2073
1959
1930
1892
1906
1867
1882
1833
1799
1889
1751
1786
1739
1683
1717
1587
1633
1456
1431
1383
1309
1375
1334

1618

1348
1308

Mixed




24
25 ON
26
27 OA
28
29 RE

30 SC
31
32 SN
33

ST

34 UL
35
36 BO
37
38 BG
39
40 OB

41 OR

42

43 RB

44

45 HS

46

47 Verfugungsplatz
48 Verfligungsplatz
49 Verfliigungsplatz
50 Verfligungsplatz
51 Verfligungsplatz
52 Verfligungsplatz
53 Verfligungsplatz
54 Verfligungsplatz
55 Verfligungsplatz
56 Verfligungsplatz
57 Verfligungsplatz
58 Verfligungsplatz
59 Verfligungsplatz
60 Verfligungsplatz
61 Verfligungsplatz
62 Verfligungsplatz
63 Verfligungsplatz
64 Verfligungsplatz

TSV Korntal

TSV Nusplingen

SV Liptingen

TSV Untergroningen
TTC Victoria Hartsfeld
SG Bettringen

CVIM Grintal

SSV Schénmiinzach
TSG Eislingen

TTG SiiBen
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SC Berg

TSV Herrlingen

TSV Mimmenhausen
TTC Singen

TTC Suggental

FT 1844 Freiburg
TTC Hasel

TTSF Hohberg

TTSF Hohberg

TTF Rastatt

TTF Rastatt

TTG Furtwangen/Schdonenbach
TTF Stlhlingen

TSV WeiBenhorn

TSV Untergroningen

TV St. Georgen

TSV Herrlingen

TSV Herrlingen

TSV Untergroningen

TSV Herrlingen

TSV Herrlingen

TT Altburg

TSV Herrlingen

TSV Herrlingen

TSV Korntal

TSG Steinheim

SV Rohrau

TTC Neckar-Zaber

TSV Ellthofen

TTC immoXone Bietigheim Bissingen
TTC Tailfingen-Margrethausen

1578
1384

1379

1371
1393

1221

1650
1624

1526

1254
1216
1214
1204
1517




